Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 1-169
THREAD REPAIR PACKS # HELI RP
Genuine Heli-Coil® Brand
Pack Includes: # of Inserts (3 Different Sizes: Short 1 Dia., Medium 1 1/2 Dia.,
Long 2 Dia.), 1 Plug Tap, 1 Installation Tool and 1 HSS Drill
Coarse Thread Sizes   Fine Thread Sizes

12 12 M 8 x 1.25 1 1 21/64
12 15 M 10 x 1.5 1 1 13/32
How to Order
Item #: HELI RP
Size: 5403-8
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts